2016 Merced College men’s and women’s
Swimming and Diving Schedule

DEN Date
Friday 5-Feb
Saturday 6-Feb
Fri-Sat Feb 19-20
Friday 26-Feb
Thurs -\ rar 11-12
Sat.

Friday 18-Mar
Saturday 19-Mar
Friday 1-Apr

Saturday 9-Apr
Thurs-
Sat Apr 14-16
Thurs-  April 28 -
Sat May 30

Meet

Dual Meet vs. Shasta
Clovis Invite

Las Positas Invite

Tri Meet (COS-Delta-
Merced)

Cuesta Invitational

Tri Meet (COS-
Cuesta-Merced)

Fresno City Invite

Merced College
Invite

Nor Cal Diving

Championships

BVC Championships

State Championships

Location
Merced

Clovis North High
School

Livermore
Stockton
San Luis Obispo
Visalia
Fresno High
Merced
TBA

Solano College

East Los Angeles
College

Time
12:00
PM
10:00
AM
10:00
AM
2:00
PM
All
Day
2:30
PM
10:00
AM
10:00
AM
All
Day
All
Day
All
Day



